and order on file 22-02325.00



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 Pendleton, IN 46064-0059 778-7544

	Date	2/98	_
Permit Void 90 days from Date of	/		
Owner Name John Pr			_
Property Address 80	901 Carriage	Lane	
Lot #_	P.O. Box	1, ,	
Town Pendleton	, IN Zip Code	46064	-
Phone	City Water	Well_/	_
\$ 400 Tap on Fee	Paid 1/25/99		
2151 Capacity	fee paid 2/25/99		
\$	ree paid 2/25/99		
Application is hereby made Waste District Sewer System for Residential, Commercial Institutional User Inf	the above listed p	roperty - Permit Ty	pe:
All workmanship and material District Ordinance as described Acceptance and approval must be authorized representative before to the main sewer lines. Any vicause all lines and appurtenance at the owners expense.	in Ordinance 84-2 made by the Distri e backfilling and f iolation of applica	and 84-3 as amended ct inspector or his inal connection is r ble regulations wil	duly made l
		nongible for the in	spection,
The Fall Creek Regional Was approval of materials, and insta materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the properties. I have read and fully under comply by said provisions.	allation techniques any liabilities res erty owner.	only. All costs fulting from same is	the
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserty owner. rstand the above provided the stand the stan	only. All costs fulting from same is	the
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved owner. rstand the above properties of the properties of	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved owner. rstand the above properties of the properties of	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserve owner. rstand the above provided by the stand the s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved vener. The stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard the stan	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved wher. In the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved wher. In the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved wher. In the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved wher. In the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantal materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTAL MATERIAL PROPERTY APPROVED TO THE PROPERTY APPROPERTY APPROVED TO THE PROPERTY APPROPERTY APPROVED TO THE PROPERTY APPROPERTY APPROPERTY APPROVED TO	allation techniques any liabilities reserved wher. In the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICAN ************************************	allation techniques any liabilities reserved wher. In the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the stand the above provided the standard s	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved vener. Solution of the above provided and the above provided vener. Approved	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantant materials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	allation techniques any liabilities reserved vener. Inspector Approved	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantanterials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICAN ************************************	Approved	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantanterials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTERIST OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PUBLICANTERIST OF THE PUBLICANT	Approved	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantanterials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTERIST OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PUBLICANTERIST OF THE PUBLICANT	Approved	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****
approval of materials, and instantanterials and installation and a sole responsibility of the proper I have read and fully under comply by said provisions. APPLICANTERIST APPLICATION APPLICANTERIST AP	Approved	only. All costs fulting from same is ovisions and agree	the to ****



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

P.O. Box 59 • 9378 S. 650 West • Pendleton, Indiana 46064-0059 • (765) 778-7544

February 10, 1999

Mr. John Pryor 8901 Carriage Lane Pendleton, IN 46064

RE:

Tap & Capacity Fees

Dear Mr. Pryor:

You recently connected your home at 8901 Carriage Lane to Fall Creek Regional Waste District's sewer system. Please accept this letter as billing for the tap & capacity fees that are due for 8901 Carriage Lane, Pendleton.

Tap Fee	Capacity Fee	Total
\$400	\$2156	\$2556

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$2556

If you have any questions, please give us a call at 778-7544.

J.F. Rowlett

General Manager

JFR/dlw